The Insolvency Act 1986

2.16B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number

J P Electncal Services Limited
In the Court case number
Portsmouth County Court 109 of 2012

(full name of court)

03133106
|
|

(a) Insert full We (a)
Name and address  Michael Field Carl Derek Faulds :
of Portland Business & Financial Solutions Porttand Business & Financial Solutions
administrators 1640 Parkway 1640 Parkway |
Solent Business Park Solent Business Park |
Whiteley Whiteley
Fareham Fareham
Hampshire Hampshire
PO15 7AH PO15 7AH

attach a copy of -

*Delete as
applicable

*the statement{s) of affairs,

in respect of the administration of the above company

l\uLD\\)L;\

Signed

Dated

“Joint Administrators

17th April 2012

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information In the box opposite hut If
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there 15 a query on the
form

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record

TRARAMM .

18!04/201 2 #168
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY

Michael Field

Portland Business & Financial Solutions
1640 Parkway

Solent Business Park

Whiteley

Fareham

Hampshire

PO15 7AH

DX Number post@portbfs co uk

01489 550 440
DX Exchange

Registrar of Companies at -

When you have completed and signed this form, please send It to the

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2 29

Form 2 14B
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company Company Number
J P Electrical Services Limited 03133106
In the Court case number
Portsmouth County Court 109/ 2012

Statement as to the affairs of

J P Electrical Services Limited
1640 Parkway

Solent Business Park
Whiteley, Fareham

Hampshire

on the 11 Apnl 2012, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affarrs are a full, true and complete statement of the affarrs of
the above named company as at 11 Apnl 2012 the date that the company entered admnistration

Full Name D oA Q" ~ C’———‘-“\a(L

—

Dated AN - e\




J P Electnical Services Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realse

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Short leasehold 5,000 00 NIL
Plant and machinery 1,000 00 1,000 00
Fixtures and fittings 5,000 00 1,000 00
Motor vehicles 73,000 00 55,000 00
Stock 75,000 00 7,000 00
Debtors/WIP/retentions 800,000 00 490,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 554,000 00

Ry
Signature \Q"L Date __\" ™ e




J P Electrical Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 Apnil 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 554,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated defietency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 554,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Barclays Bank Plc - loan 168,333 00
168,333 00
385,667 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 385,667 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 385,667 00
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 385,667 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and expense accounts 164,029 00
Redundancy and notice pay 200,000 00
PAYE/NIC and sub-contractor tax 585,000 00
VAT 130,000 00
1,079,029 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (693,362 00)
Estimated deficiency/susplus as regards creditors (693,362 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders 30,000 00
30,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplué as regards members (723,362 00)

\QQ Date 7 F. W S by T

Signature




O ¥1 Z10Z udy G

HHOC JOATIDS Sdl

Z 4o | abeg

aineubig

9z €8} INI 60d ‘aaysdwer ‘JueseH ‘peoy died P11 sadid uospiaeq uyor zoro
LLSPL'S FLE 90d 'Winowsuod ‘peoy JnoqieyuoN ‘aleis3 [eLisnpu| yed ¥eQ ‘g Iun SUOg 'g qQquUD uyor Lord
.. 806'6l drl ENL U8y ‘s|I3p @6puquny ‘peoy yaunyo g ‘aoeld JoAoueH P17 uoynqinsiq (ealjos3 WAar 00rd
0t AQL ZLIN 191SBUdUEBI J21BalD) UA)SAUSUB HEd PJOYEI] ‘PEOY HEUA PLOMEI] | P go niiH Z0HD
6G 6oL’ MPE 80d ‘aaysdwer ‘a)rooualeAs 'UBSPUIOH ‘PEOY YINOWSUOH 22 P11 saif | UBapUIOH LOHD
€€ /82'2 AML 90d ‘UInowsuod ‘ucibuiye ‘peoy yaqiayzid ‘aielsy |euisnpu| uojbuipes @D AIDUIOI SUSPMOH 00HD
198 v1vg ‘abpugmol ‘ales3
00 L [eLisnpu| peoy |eues ‘ABAn JaUUSY ‘P 00 |EDLISIT DIESSIOUAA S)IAA SB UMoU) Alawloy P17 $bUIplOH wInwa4 LO4D
¢ ¥9 MSPF 029¥ aiysyiag ‘ungmap 'alapsbuy Yieq alsjosbury ‘asnoH Acuabay paywi] qosa4 004D
ve 0L Q0L 91 "Aaung 'yuomio) ‘peoy uor pay Hied ssauisng uo pay ¢ B ¥ shun sjuauodwo) 8|ged S 13 Z030
¥6 £¢ NYE LNH ‘81iysxiIoA jo Buipry 1s83 '[InH ‘S61 X089 Od P17 JowWiau| asdiog 1030
Gl 986'8 dr 1 LNL uay ‘s|iap abpuqun) ‘peoy yainyD g 'aoe|d JaaoueH P17 192119913 uospunwp3 003>
68 LG2') IdZ 610d 'X955NS ISapA BisayYdIy aue Auend P17 UOS B JBA0D) PIAB(] 0049
€C Leg 111 80d 'aaysdweH ‘yinowspod ‘uoibuied inds pequayzyi4 ¢ iun P17 Winos sajp ), uosuljjod 9000
1289¢'C vazZ /MO '90Iysay) 'pIOISUIA 19348 UlOppIS P17 SJamoys Inojuon) G009
6L €102 115 610d 'weyaieq 1se3 yuomsuabag ‘peoy Sij|epa ssuleq § ‘asnoH ([amueyd P11 dnous) aoines Buisues|D 700D
(4384 HDS £0d ‘anysdweH 'UincuIsLcd ‘peoy aulewsiyend) saddng Buigwnid Ao €009
18 T5¥'TL X, 20d ‘aiysdweH ‘sfiacoliajepn ‘peoy UoIUSY 8T P17 Addng unaup Z020
99 G611 NI 60d 'aJysdwiey ‘jueaey ‘peoy AsjumoQq ‘uIod A3)umog Z Iun P17 sJoloB S [B2U)0313 AN L02D
Z.0pv8'e MO ZS1 'PueleAg|D ‘ybnoigsappiy ‘pPEOY YIBd SpISIBAIY P17 Auedwon ajqen puejaAs|D 0009
8€ 16521 SH L 6NL uoy ‘ebpuquo] ‘Aepp ublaianog g| P17 salieuiun $04 209ao
G8 Z61 Hul LHJ 'Wweying ‘moy asuapiacld ‘31 weyng ‘Aa juawpedaq uswpedsq Asuaajosu| 21d sucneluNWWodBBd ) Ysiiug L0go
6L ¢ve 13/ 610d ‘X2SSNS IS 181saydIyn ‘peoy Buing pi] a1iH [00] JaAEag 0040
00 8¥¢ XZ5 $N1 ‘a1gesung ‘sibay uojybinoH ‘yied ||IgH uciybnoH ‘asnoH yaimiepn P11 dnoisy BAIRISY 90vD
L5 6¢) 1AL £LNE 'XasSng 1sapn ‘BulyHOpr ‘L8¥F X0g Od sse|boiny Govo
vE ¥88 LA9 EVAA ‘BaIysayd ‘uojbuieps ‘611 xog Od PN 00 81 jue|d pesjusy 174).48]
8Z viT'E 10 64M ‘241IysIaIsasions ‘eds yoimyiolg ‘NaaoT] ucldweH ‘peoy uo)jAH ‘ABpp UojuiOd alen-pay MOV £OvVD
8001 434 ZOd ‘eaysdwey ‘yinowspod ‘peoy uoisbuiy Lg| - 261 P17 serddng jeoios|3 dINY ¢avo
85 9vs VML 9109 ‘ausxIoA 1Sap Aaibulg ‘aue uobepn yed Asjlep siy 9 P11 SOV LOVD
0Z 9.8 GAB 6LAAS ‘uopuo ‘peoy suasany) ¢ ‘anuan Buiddoysg unog anual 'IeH umol PO p17 uonelodion sabody 00vD
3 ssaIppy aweN )Y

sioppai) Auedwo) - g
pajiwin] S8diAleg |e39IT 4
suonnjog je1dueul ® ssauisng puejuod




Of v1 Z10Z dy g1

LL0Z J3A DS Sdi

O

Z jo g abey

aineubig

06'59¢°2p2') Buiejo) saujug 55
00 £££'891 AYl 80M ‘Poomweyalog ‘asnoH 2as|3 ‘Hun A1ea0dsy 1geQ |d yueg sAefoieq €0AD
00 000'00Z 908 918 ‘weybuiwuag ‘peoy AsibeH &g - £8 ‘aienbg Jeqod 2010 sjudwiAed Aouepunpay Z0AD
00 000'0EL Sk Z1NG ‘X98sSng 1Soa 'Buiyuona ‘peod uolBulieyg ‘asnoH abpug uoibuung SWOISNY) ' 2hUaAsy IWH LOAD
00 000'S8S JSP ZLNG ‘X@ssng 1sapn ‘Buiyuoaa ‘peoy uoibuieqg ‘esnoH 26pug voybuiing SWIoISND % SNUIAY INH 00AD
p€ BEE'C 836 9N3 ‘anyspiojueH ‘Jeg sieNod ‘pecy ajebuyinos g1-9 'vov xod Od Jld 010313 4M Z0MD
$88 #Lva "2AYs)|IAA
vy 8E0°L ‘abpigmol L ‘a1e1s] (euysnpu) peoy jeue) ‘A 19uUSy [BOIIOAIT SIESSIOUM SHIM BA P11 XN 8Xey LOMD
6599941 dML LS PISBUS 19308 usany g6 ‘disisuled v g d 9YL 69 papwi N Alasiopn 00MD
7S 0Le VSP L XO '21yspiojxQ ‘uopbuigqy "ied uoiiy BLZ| swashg uonoalold M 001D
00 ¥/} MDL LYo ‘aayssiag ‘weybunjopn ‘peoy ASine] ‘aiusan oNsy 9 Hun P17 swajsiAg jouos Aiundeg 108D
8. /€€ Are £23d "auysebpuqued 'san|ig ‘Aepp Buipiey ‘soiseld 0JuWO eA pnbupesl 98 0082
88 G1 gnl ZLNN ‘aaysuoidweyloN ‘Agio) ‘8gg x08 O d P17 sjuauodwod S Y 004D
vy L6L°C ZAF 2137 'oaysiaisaoT ‘YuomannT yied eube '‘Aepn Jeoueoang sanddng apel] Buiquinig 20d9D
o RWAH 415 L0d ‘@aysdwe ‘sjjiaoopua)ep) ‘peOY UopuoT JE salddng Buiguinjd yinowskod 10dD
9e e0L'Y 3d9 SNS 'SIUSHIAM ‘UOPUIMS YJBd ssausng |IIH JIILUPUIA ‘ABAA (IUSHUAA ‘BAUD) [eny P11 XN [eAdY HHA 00dO
890 9/8 Nd¥ £1.37 '2aysiasaniet ‘YHoamaln ‘Unod puepiy gl SULIOJIE|d SPIMUOIEN COND
9L vILG dd48 SN ‘sauday UOIN 'IIymouy ‘Bnuaay Areq ‘asnoH DgHN D9HN COND
00 ¥66'2 107 0£08 ‘anysdwen ‘ucidweyinog ‘pecy siapue| ‘8)e1s3 [eUISNpuU| OOUBIBM ¥ NiUN ybiapse puogqodIN FOND
ZZ TES ZHp €508 ‘enysduwey ‘ybisjise 's1eis3 |BLISNpU| plo4 SIBJPUBYD) ‘9S00 UMOUDY Aossaosoy jadied pueinn 00ND
05 6EG'EE aus 91 0d ‘auysdwey ‘weyaied ‘18)$aouod ‘@)ejs3 Buipel] s|unpy € N P11 2u1o8|3 %20IpsW COND
002l Y0 269 'SPUBIPIN ISOAA ‘YOS ‘uspIY-Ui-ucidleH ‘aue ysSJey 'asnoH usply paywi] wwodibep LOWD
06 859 39T §MD ‘2UIYsaYD 'YdIMUHON 'G9 Xog Od P17 s1onpoud Buixig asysayd piy O0WD
€€ 262 dse sLOd ‘weyaled ‘sue shaae Yed eusnpu) weybad ‘asnoH plauyonL juawabeuey a1IsEAA S B ] 0012
6€ £0L°CL 416 FLHY 'xassng Jsapn 1sinysuig ‘peoy xneq gg vun P17 s10INgUISI [B2U308)F MIMA 00D
S6 6EL°) PX8 91.0d 'alysduley ‘weysaieq “ied [eUisnpu) weysied ‘ABAA plepuels g/ Hun P17 siedied Jauwled uyor Soro
ZLEC HSS L0d ‘anysdwey '9|ia0o1a)epA 'pECY UOPUODT pajiwi] 3|[IMPoOS) 4 [ ¥Oro
99 0.2 HHS LZvg '19s1aWog ‘1n0a 4 ‘9)e)sg Buipel] Iy ued 'peox PIOXO 6€ PBYWIT UOSM[ eorD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

siojipaln Auedwon - g
pajiwiT SaJJAISS [EILIBT d
SUOIIN|OS [BISUBULH R SSBUISNg puelod




e¥ #1 210Z judy 9y

010Z 18A DS Sdi

| 40 | abed

aineubis

Buijjeyo) seuyug 2

NN9 £0d 'yinowspod ‘pecy yHomspl 09
NN9 £0d ‘Winowsyod ‘peoy YUomsp| 09

Jayound epuri si LOdH
Jayaund uyor I 00dH

000'0¢

000'SL 0 000°GL 0
000'G} 0 000°G1L 0
lejol 12410 pO Lud

sSaIppY

aWeEN Aoy

si1epjoyaleys - O

peyIly] S8IIAISS |ed3081T d M

suonnjog |BIduBUl] @ SSauISNg puepod




